o v kc wnN

Position

Mine Supervisor
Mining Technician
Mining Technician
Mining Technician
Mining Technician

Intern

Other Positions Held Special District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Mining Operations
Mining Operations
Mining Operations
Mining Operations
Mining Operations
Mining Operations

Total Wages

$93,689
$70,064
$65,099
$36,328
$20,262

$3,478



