	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Mine Supervisor		East Bay Regional Park District	Mining Operations	\$93,689
2.	Mining Technician		East Bay Regional Park District	Mining Operations	\$70,064
3.	Mining Technician		East Bay Regional Park District	Mining Operations	\$65,099
4.	Mining Technician		East Bay Regional Park District	Mining Operations	\$36,328
5.	Mining Technician		East Bay Regional Park District	Mining Operations	\$20,262
6.	Intern		East Bay Regional Park District	Mining Operations	\$3,478